
Last Name First Name Organization EmailAddress

Rathbun Howard NRC/RES howard.rathbun@nrc.gov

Sims William Entergy wsims@entergy.com

Riccardella Peter Structural Integrity priccard@structint.com

Willis Eric EPRI ewillis@epri.com

Harrington Craig EPRI charrington@epri.com

Smith Richard Structural Integrity rsmith@structint.com

Lupold Tim NRC/NRR timothy.lupold@nrc.gov

Spanner Jack EPRI jspanner@epri.com

Shah Nitin Dominion nitin.shah@dom.com

Strydom Fritz Aquilex WSI jstrydom@wsi.aquilex.com

Rudland David NRC/RES david.rudland@nrc.gov

Tregoning Robert NRC/RES robert.tregoning@nrc.gov

Tsao John NRC/NRR john.tsao@nrc.gov

Hardies Bob NRC/NRR robert.hardies@nrc.gov

Excavation and Re-Weld Mitigation / Repair Technique for Piping Public Meeting
April 29, 2010 Rockville, MD

 


